Farnell Page 931 Date: 06-09-06 time:20:18
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

1 - 25ì/min.
Price Each
Type Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 100+
Standard - 4mm Shaft Dia.
2 ch., 500ppr HEDS5500-A11 415-352 2,899.00 2,510.00 2,314.00
3 ch., 500ppr HEDS5540-A11 415-376 3,108.00 2,694.00 2,655.00
3 ch., 360ppr HEDS5540-G11 415-388 3,108.00 2,863.00 2,708.00
2 ch., 500ppr HEDS-5505-A04 328-7920 2,627.00 – – – –
2 ch., 200ppr HEDS-5500-E05 328-7919 2,781.00 2,764.00 – –
Standard - 1⁄4’’ Shaft Dia.
2 ch., 500ppr HEDS5500-A06 280-938 3,465.00 3,068.00 2,675.00
3 ch., 200ppr HEDS-5540-E06 328-7932 2,800.00 2,800.00 – –
3 ch., 500ppr HEDS5540-A06 280-940 3,655.00 3,563.00 3,068.00
External Mounting Ears - 1⁄4’’ Shaft Dia.
2 ch., 500ppr HEDS5600-A06 415-390 2,899.00 2,526.00 – –
2 ch., 360ppr HEDS5600-G06 415-406 2,899.00 2,666.00 2,528.00
3 ch., 500ppr HEDS5640-A06 415-418 3,108.00 2,694.00 2,740.00
2 ch., 200ppr HEDS-5605-E06 328-7944 2,773.00 – – – –
Connecting Leads
2 ch. HEDS-8902 415-431 282.00 266.00 – –
3 ch. HEDS-8903 415-443 392.00 303.00 278.00
Alignment Tools
1⁄4" shaft dia. HEDS8910-006 280-951 483.00 – – – –
4mm shaft dia. HEDS8910-011 280-963 477.00 – – – –
Count frequency (guaranteed max.) 100kHz
Code wheel set screw 2.56 (use 0.035" hex wrench)
Contact rating 10mA @ 10V, or 0.1W Maximum operating speed 120 rpm
Voltage rating 350V ac (or limited by Rotational life 200000 revs
power dissipation Mechanical rotation Continuous
whichever <) Insulation resistance >1000MR
Dielectric strength 1000V ac Operating temperature +1°C to + 125°C
Encoder Assembly Tools
Centering Gap Setting
HEDS-9100 329-5977 329-5965
HEDS-9140/9730 329-5977 329-5977
HEDS-9000 389-1331 329-5965
HEDS-9040 389-1331 389-1331
360/500 Pulses/Rev
’Dataflow Compact’ is for monitoring low flows of liquids
with an electronic output signal at low cost. Fluid impacts on
a twin-vaned turbine which rotates at a speed proportional to
the flow rate. The rotation is detected optically and converted
to a pulse output signal suitable for display or control of flow
rate, totalising or batch control.
A series of two and three channel optical encoders incorporating an HEDS9100/9140 series
encoder module and an HEDS5120/5140 series code wheel. The outputs of the two channel
version are two square waves in quadrature. The three channel version gives one additional
index output pulse per revolution.
Encoder PPR Code Wheel 1⁄4" Code Wheel 4/6mm
328-7889 200 418-0082 418-0094